
GPS Tirnavia miting  Trnava  18.5.2013 

                                                      (18.05.2013 14:52:34) 

 

100 m                muži                                

  1  Štefánek Jakub        940118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     11,24  

  2  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        11,28  

  3  Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,37  

  4  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   11,47  

  5  Matúš Jakub           960201  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,50  

  6  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     11,54  

  7  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   11,57  

  8  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     11,62  

  9  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     11,63   

 10  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     11,64   

 11  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   11,65   

 12  Noskovič Ladislav     800405  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     11,70   

 13  Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                  11,93   

 14  Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,96   

 15  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        12,16   

 16  Pellizzola Daniel     971109  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom   12,49   

 17  Mráz Martin           931003  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      12,64   

 18  Pačes Viliam          960806  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             12,84   

     Jurovatý Richard      950830  Atletický klub AC Malacky            NP 

 

100 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        11,28   

  2  Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,37   

  3  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   11,47   

  4  Matúš Jakub           960201  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,50   

  5  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     11,54   

  6  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     11,62   

  7  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     11,63   

  8  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   11,65   

 

w: -0,7 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Štefánek Jakub        940118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     11,24   

  2  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   11,57   

  3  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     11,64   

  4  Noskovič Ladislav     800405  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     11,70   

  5  Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,96   

     Jurovatý Richard      950830  Atletický klub AC Malacky            NP 

 

w: -0,3 m/s 

 

100 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                  11,93   

  2  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        12,16   

  3  Pellizzola Daniel     971109  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom   12,49   

  4  Mráz Martin           931003  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      12,64   

  5  Pačes Viliam          960806  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             12,84   

 

w: -0,8 m/s 

 

200 m                muži                                

  1  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        22,74  

  2  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        22,77  

  3  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          22,97  

  4  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     23,16  

  5  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     23,22  

  6  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   23,26  

  7  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        23,28  

  8  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,39  

  9  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     23,50   

 10  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   23,65   

 11  Štefánek Jakub        940118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     23,67   

 12  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     23,76   



 13  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        23,84   

 14  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          24,41   

 15  Vicáň Marek           940331  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              24,59   

 16  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        24,63   

 17  Guoth Matej           930907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      25,16   

 18  Kraus Lukáš           940427  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      25,26   

 19  Mráz Martin           931003  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      26,22   

 20  Pačes Viliam          960806  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,83   

     Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                 NP 

     Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                 NP 

     Jurovatý Richard      950830  Atletický klub AC Malacky            NP 

     Pellizzola Daniel     971109  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom       NP 

 

200 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        22,74   

  2  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        22,77   

  3  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          22,97   

  4  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     23,22   

  5  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   23,26   

  6  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   23,39   

  7  Volek Robert          950621  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     23,50   

  8  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        23,84   

 

w: -1,1 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     23,16   

  2  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        23,28   

  3  Štefánek Jakub        940118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     23,67   

  4  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     23,76   

  5  Vicáň Marek           940331  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              24,59   

     Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                 NP 

     Jurovatý Richard      950830  Atletický klub AC Malacky            NP 

     Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                 NP 

 

w: -1,3 m/s 

 

200 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   23,65   

  2  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          24,41   

  3  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        24,63   

  4  Guoth Matej           930907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      25,16   

  5  Kraus Lukáš           940427  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      25,26   

  6  Mráz Martin           931003  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      26,22   

  7  Pačes Viliam          960806  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,83   

     Pellizzola Daniel     971109  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom       NP 

 

w: -1,4 m/s 

 

400 m                muži                                

  1  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        48,90  

  2  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          49,13  

  3  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        49,70  

  4  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        50,47  

  5  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   50,60  

  6  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      50,77  

  7  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          51,12  

  8  Garai Patrik          960321  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     51,26  

  9  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          51,31   

 10  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        51,83   

 11  Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                  52,25   

 12  Pajunk Adam           900415  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom   53,75   

 13  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     53,80   

 14  Guoth Matej           930907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      54,97   

 15  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     55,24   

 16  Martiník Michal       950206  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           55,28   

 17  Kollár Martin         970919  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom   56,49   

 18  Slaminka Marek        941007  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   56,69   



 

400 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        48,90   

  2  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          49,13   

  3  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        49,70   

  4  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        50,47   

  5  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   50,60   

  6  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          51,12   

  7  Garai Patrik          960321  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     51,26   

  8  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        51,83   

 

400 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      50,77   

  2  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          51,31   

  3  Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                  52,25   

  4  Pajunk Adam           900415  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom   53,75   

  5  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     53,80   

  6  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     55,24   

 

400 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Guoth Matej           930907  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      54,97   

  2  Martiník Michal       950206  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           55,28   

  3  Kollár Martin         970919  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom   56,49   

  4  Slaminka Marek        941007  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   56,69   

 

1500 m               muži                                

  1  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         4:06,05  

  2  Domény Ján            920908  AC Stavbár Nitra                4:11,32  

  3  Dubašák Ján           950213  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    4:12,60  

  4  Talán Michal          960116  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    4:12,89  

  5  Peťovský Dominik      940218  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín  4:14,92  

  6  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    4:22,17  

  7  Hakke Aurel           940914  AC Stavbár Nitra                4:24,16  

  8  Forgač Jakub          941208  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom  4:26,99  

  9  Muha Lukáš            970131  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom  4:29,68  

 10  Buckulčík Roman       970329  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    4:31,55  

 11  Švec Roman            971226  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom  4:55,25  

 

110 m prek.          muži                                

  1  Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             15,33  

  2  Vicáň Marek           940331  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              16,27  

 

w: -0,6 m/s 

 

400 m prek.          muži                                

  1  Mikloš Marcel         930329  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      56,34  

  2  Hulínek Tomáš         910105  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     57,75  

  3  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     58,95  

  4  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     59,33  

  5  Vicáň Marek           940331  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              62,17  

 

Juhos – dorastenecká výška prekážok 

 

3000 m prek.         muži                                

  1  Buckulčík Ivan        941202  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   10:40,84  

  2  Repáš Rudolf          950625  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   11:36,82  

 

diaľka               muži                                

  1  Kraus Lukáš           940427  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       618   

  2  Slíž Boris            941223  Lokomotíva Šurany                 609   

  3  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany                 603   

  4  Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       559   

 

Kraus         x     604/+1,4    x     618/+1,2 617/+0,6    x 

Slíž          x     428/+0,8 591/+1,6 568/+0,2 609/+1,3    x 

Kliment    603/+1,7 590/+0,8    x     592/+0,9    x     594/+0,9 

Gavenčiak  553         x        -     559/+0,7    -     554/+0,8 

 



trojskok             muži                                

  1  Koch Martin           930923  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          15,21  

  2  Slíž Boris            941223  Lokomotíva Šurany                12,53  

  3  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany                12,31  

  4  Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      11,47  

 

Koch       15,21/+0,7      x          x          x       x        14,78/+0,7 

Slíž       11,72/+0,8      -     12,12/+1,1 13,31/+1,0 12,53/+1,5      x  

Kliment    12,11/+1,2 12,29/+1,4 12,31/+0,4 12,16/+1,6 12,11/+0,7 12,24/+1,0 

Gavenčiak  11,47/+1,3      x          -          x          -          - 

 

výška                muži                                

  1  Kalafus Martin        881208  ŠK Vital Bratislava               210   

  2  Krivuš Ondrej         910210  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         205   

  3  Bašo Ladislav         930329  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica       200   

  4  Ďurkáč Michal         880814  AK Junior Holič                   195   

  5  Votruba Adam          951126  AK Junior Holič                   175   

 

         175 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 213 

Kalafus   -   -   o   -   o   xo  o   xo xxx 

Krivuš    -   -   -   o   xo xxo xxo xxx 

Bašo      -   -   -   o   o   o  xxx 

Ďurkáč    -   -   o   o   o  xxx 

Votrub    o   xo  o  xxx 

 

guľa                 muži                                

  1  Daniš David           931031  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   16,48  

  2  Löbb Robert           880123  AC Stavbár Nitra                 16,35  

  3  Tollarovič Pavol      930917  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,95  

  4  Bachratý Roman        690916  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,60  

 

Daniš     15,91 16,31 16,48   x   16,27   x 

Lobb       x   15,31 16,11 16,27 16,04 16,35 

Tollarovič      10,05 10,53 10,95 10,69 10,44   x 

Bachratý        10,31 10,27 10,42 10,44 10,60 10,56 

 

oštep                muži                                

  1  Ženúch Patrik         901230  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        76,73  

  2  Benák Martin          880527  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        68,67  

  3  Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                 63,42  

  4  Slezák Maximilian     960702  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             62,63  

  5  Duras Jakub           930501  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   61,23  

  6  Kratochvíl Jakub      870901  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        47,17  

  7  Žlnay Martin          970126  TJ Družba Piešťany               35,01  

 

kladivo              muži                                

  1  Koukal Jiří           820623  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     57,10  

  2  Tollarovič Pavol      930917  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             45,59  

  3  Bachratý Roman        690916  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             38,09  

 

Koukal     57,10 56,93   x     x   50,68 55,62 

Tollarovič 44,84 45,59 44,38 44,50 43,60 43,86 

Bachratý   37,08 38,09   x   37,16   x   37,07 

  

 

kladivo 6kg          juniori                             

  1  Okel Daniel           940422  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     50,02  

 

Okel 49,21 x x 50,02 x x 

 

 

  



100 m                ženy                                

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     12,48  

  2  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        12,89  

  3  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky        13,14  

  4  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        13,30  

  5  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   13,41  

  6  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   13,73  

  7  Čavajdová Natália     970512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             13,79  

  8  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany                13,85  

  9  Kubanyiová Nina       971212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             14,15  

 10  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  14,24  

 11  Baranová Katarína     980908  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom   14,30   

 12  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      14,61   

     Hanuláková Laura      941119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                 NP 

 

100 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     12,48   

  2  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        12,89   

  3  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky        13,14   

  4  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   13,41   

  5  Maksiová Mária        951210  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   13,73   

  6  Baranová Katarína     980908  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom   14,30   

     Hanuláková Laura      941119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                 NP 

 

w: -0,6 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        13,30   

  2  Čavajdová Natália     970512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             13,79   

  3  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany                13,85   

  4  Kubanyiová Nina       971212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             14,15   

  5  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  14,24   

  6  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      14,61   

 

w: -1,1 m/s 

 

200 m                ženy                                

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     25,47  

  2  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        26,12  

  3  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,32  

  4  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     26,41  

  5  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        27,29  

  6  Chvílová Eliška       941028  Atletický klub AC Malacky        27,92  

  7  Hanuláková Laura      941119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,06  

  8  Kmecová Daniela       900227  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          28,08  

     Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     28,08  

 10  Čavajdová Natália     970512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,30  

 11  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,63   

 12  Lacková Miriam        950831  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             29,04   

 13  Kubanyiová Nina       971212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             29,18   

 14  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      30,58   

     Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky            NP 

 

200 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     25,47   

  2  Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        26,12   

  3  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,32   

  4  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     26,41   

  5  Chvílová Eliška       941028  Atletický klub AC Malacky        27,92   

  6  Hanuláková Laura      941119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,06   

  7  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     28,08   

     Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky            NP 

 

w: -1,7 m/s 

 

 

  



200 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        27,29   

  2  Kmecová Daniela       900227  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          28,08   

  3  Čavajdová Natália     970512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,30   

  4  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,63   

  5  Lacková Miriam        950831  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             29,04   

  6  Kubanyiová Nina       971212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             29,18   

  7  Harčariková Zuzana    901221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      30,58   

 

w: -1,5 m/s 

 

400 m                ženy                                

  1  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             56,41  

  2  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     56,62  

  3  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      61,85  

  4  Suchá Martina         951108  AK ŠK Univerzi Banská Bystrica   62,50  

  5  Malčeková Viktória    970106  AK mesta Zvolen                  62,93  

  6  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             63,61  

  7  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             63,88  

  8  Lacková Miriam        950831  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             66,08  

 

1500 m               ženy                                

  1  Malčeková Viktória    970106  AK mesta Zvolen                 4:52,00  

  2  Mráziková Petra       780216  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava      5:03,87  

  3  Šamudovská Martina    890809  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           5:12,54  

  4  Chrenková Barbora     950509  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    5:22,65  

  5  Galová Tatiana        950712  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom  5:56,35  

  6  Beňová Viktória       980813  Mestský športo Žiar nad Hronom  6:38,44  

 

400 m prek.          ženy                                

  1  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            1:02,57  

  2  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín  1:05,59  

  3  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          1:07,54  

  4  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    1:08,68  

  5  Vachová Lucia         950621  Lokomotíva Šurany               1:18,58  

     Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava               NP 

 

3000 m prek.         ženy                                

  1  Pokorná Katarína      891128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    11:44,23  

     Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava          NF 

 

diaľka               ženy                                

  1  Chvílová Eliška       941028  Atletický klub AC Malacky         589   

  2  Kuštárová Katarína    950323  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         581   

  3  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky         552   

  4  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany                 517   

  5  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín    503   

  6  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany                447   

 

Chvílová         x     589/+1,5 361/+0,9    x     582/+1,3 569/+0,9 

Kuštárová     551/+1,4 581/+1,8 575/+1,6 547/+1,3    x        x  

Baňovičová       x        x     541/+1,2 552/+1,6 517/+1,4 552/+1,4 

Pavlíková        x     490/+0,8    x     283/+1,3 499/+0,9 517/+1,5 

Provazníková  493/+0,1 473/+0,4 492/+0,1 476/+1,7 503/+1,2 493/+1,6 

Ábelová       432/+0,3 447/+1,2    x     431/+1,5    x        x 

 

výška                ženy                                

  1  Struhárová Monika     930727  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       169   

  2  Kuštárová Katarína    950323  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         169   

  3  Horňáková Iveta       840915  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           165   

 

           145 150 155 160 165 169 173 

Struhárová  o   o   o   xo  xo  o  xxx 

Kuštárová   -   o   o   o   o   xo xxx 

Horňáková   -   o   o   xo  xo xxx 

 

 

  



guľa                 ženy                                

  1  Krištofičová Ivana    900524  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          14,89  

  2  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     12,18  

  3  Mináriková Veronika   960513  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              7,34  

 

Krištofovičová 14,89 14,58 14,09 14,29 14,42   x 

Mokrášová      10,98 12,13   x     x   12,18 11,85 

Mináriková      7,34  7,30   x    6,60   -     - 

 

disk                 ženy                                

  1  Puškárová Alžbeta     950720  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        42,69  

  2  Slošárová  Patrícia   980129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        42,03  

  3  Štefancová Andrea     960327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     38,97  

 

Puškárová    x   41,06   x   40,70 39,51 42,69 

Slošárová    x   36,90 33,42 42,03 39,68 40,55 

Štefancová 36,63   x   38,97 37,24 35,15 36,09 

 

oštep                ženy                                

  1  Kadlečíková Veronika  910601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        42,36  

  2  Krošláková Petra      931101  AC Stavbár Nitra                 39,86  

  3  Seboková Karolína     940501  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        39,31  

  4  Ľašová Veronika       920625  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        36,89  

  5  Mészárosová Lucia     921007  AC Stavbár Nitra                 36,25  

  6  Mináriková Veronika   960513  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             33,37  

  7  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     33,11  

  8  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymnáz Trenčín   32,08  

  9  Gubiová Veronika      940704  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             20,91  

 

Kadlečíková  x     42,36   x   39,39   x     x 

Krošláková   37,75 37,51 39,86 38,96   x   38,52 

Seboková     36,07 36,88 39,31   x   36,49   x 

Ľašová         x     x   36,89   x   36,24 36,87 

Mészárosová  36,25 35,92   x   33,60 33,13   - 

Mokrášová    33,11   -     -     x   32,02 31,41 

Mokrá        30,20 26,61 25,35 26,98 32,08 26,66 

Gubiová      20,54 20,91   x 

 

kladivo              ženy                                

  1  Čaklošová Soňa        950618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     46,53  

 

Čaklošová 44,75 44,30 42,42 46,53 44,38 45,93 

 

60m                  žiaci                               

  1  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              8,20  

  2  Vajsábel Gabriel      020909  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,41  

  3  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,68  

  4  Švec Peter                    AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,75  

  5  Bartek Denis          030504  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,82  

  6  Bleščák Tomáš         021013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,11  

  7  Valachovič Nico       020331  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,31  

  8  Pinka Boris           021006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,33  

  9  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,48  

 10  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,73  

 11  Lelovský Adam                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,00   

 12  Novák Daniel                  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,39   

 13  Rajnic Juraj          020108  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,43   

 14  Švec Dominik          011221  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,69   

 15  Gubrický Rastislav            AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             12,41   

 16  Gubrický Matej                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             12,67   

 17  Kolesík Lukáš                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             12,70   

 18  Hirner Viliam         050819  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             13,03   

 19  Hajnovič Michal               AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             13,60   

 

 

  



60m 1.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              8,20   

  2  Vajsábel Gabriel      020909  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,41   

  3  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,68   

  4  Švec Peter                    AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,75   

  5  Bartek Denis          030504  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,82   

  6  Bleščák Tomáš         021013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,11   

  7  Valachovič Nico       020331  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,31   

 

w: -0,2 m/s 

 

60m 2.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Pinka Boris           021006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,33   

  2  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,73   

  3  Novák Daniel                  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,39   

  4  Rajnic Juraj          020108  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,43   

  5  Švec Dominik          011221  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,69   

 

w: -0,3 m/s 

 

60m 3.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,48   

  2  Lelovský Adam                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,00   

  3  Gubrický Rastislav            AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             12,41   

  4  Gubrický Matej                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             12,67   

  5  Kolesík Lukáš                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             12,70   

  6  Hirner Viliam         050819  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             13,03   

  7  Hajnovič Michal               AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             13,60   

 

w: -0,7 m/s 

 

150m                 žiaci                               

  1  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             19,39  

  2  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,00  

  3  Vajsábel Gabriel      020909  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,45  

  4  Bartek Denis          030504  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,58  

  5  Švec Peter                    AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,08  

  6  Valachovič Nico       020331  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,51  

  7  Bleščák Tomáš         021013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             25,64  

  8  Pinka Boris           021006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,14  

  9  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,81  

 10  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             27,85  

 11  Rajnic Juraj          020108  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,79   

 12  Novák Daniel                  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,97   

 13  Švec Dominik          011221  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             29,31   

 14  Gubrický Rastislav            AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             31,62   

 15  Hirner Viliam         050819  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             33,35   

 16  Gubrický Matej                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             33,62   

 17  Kolesík Lukáš                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             33,96   

 18  Hajnovič Michal               AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             34,66   

 

150m 1.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             19,39   

  2  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,00   

  3  Vajsábel Gabriel      020909  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,45   

  4  Bartek Denis          030504  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,58   

  5  Švec Peter                    AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,08   

  6  Valachovič Nico       020331  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,51   

  7  Bleščák Tomáš         021013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             25,64   

 

w: +0,0 ms 

 

 

  



150m 2.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Pinka Boris           021006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,14   

  2  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             27,85   

  3  Rajnic Juraj          020108  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,79   

  4  Novák Daniel                  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,97   

  5  Švec Dominik          011221  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             29,31   

 

w: -0,7 m/s 

 

150m 3.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,81   

  2  Gubrický Rastislav            AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             31,62   

  3  Hirner Viliam         050819  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             33,35   

  4  Gubrický Matej                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             33,62   

  5  Kolesík Lukáš                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             33,96   

  6  Hajnovič Michal               AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             34,66   

 

w: -1,0 m/s 

 

60m                  žiačky                              

  1  Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           8,16  

  2  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              8,36  

  3  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           8,45  

  4  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,07  

  5  Mihoková Petra                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,32  

  6  Harčaríková Andrea    990422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,67  

  7  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,70  

  8  Vrabcová Nina         021128  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,73  

  9  Kurovská Kristína     00      AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,87  

 10  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,54  

 11  Karasová Laura                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,54   

 12  Kristová Emma                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,07   

 13  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,16   

 14  Doktoríková Nina      020912  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,24   

 15  Bernátová Dominika            AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,40   

 16  Chmúrová Timea                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,88   

 17  Hrnčírová Soňa                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             13,17   

     Sládeková Nina                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                 NP 

 

60m 1.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           8,16   

  2  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              8,36   

  3  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AO Slávia UK Bratislava           8,45   

  4  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,07   

  5  Harčaríková Andrea    990422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,67   

  6  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,70   

  7  Vrabcová Nina         021128  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,73   

 

60m 2.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Mihoková Petra                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,32   

  2  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,54   

  3  Karasová Laura                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             10,54   

  4  Doktoríková Nina      020912  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,24   

  5  Chmúrová Timea                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,88   

 

60m 3.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Kurovská Kristína     00      AK AŠK Slávia Trnava              9,87   

  2  Kristová Emma                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,07   

  3  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,16   

  4  Bernátová Dominika            AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             11,40   

  5  Hrnčírová Soňa                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             13,17   

     Sládeková Nina                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                 NP 

 

 

  



150m                 žiačky                              

  1  Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          19,56  

  2  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             20,22  

  3  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          20,48  

  4  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             22,39  

  5  Mihoková Petra                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,37  

  6  Harčaríková Andrea    990422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,63  

  7  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,12  

  8  Vrabcová Nina         021128  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,25  

  9  Kurovská Kristína     00      AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,96  

 10  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             25,80  

 11  Karasová Laura                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,60   

 12  Doktoríková Nina      020912  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             27,78   

 13  Kristová Emma                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,06   

 14  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,43   

 15  Bernátová Dominika            AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             29,99   

 16  Chmúrová Timea                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             31,06   

 17  Hrnčírová Soňa                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             35,42   

 

150m 1.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          19,56   

  2  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             20,22   

  3  Letovancová Lenka     991214  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          20,48   

  4  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             22,39   

  5  Harčaríková Andrea    990422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,63   

  6  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,12   

  7  Vrabcová Nina         021128  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,25   

 

w: -1,7 m/s 

 

150m 2.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Mihoková Petra                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             23,37   

  2  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             25,80   

  3  Karasová Laura                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             26,60   

  4  Doktoríková Nina      020912  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             27,78   

  5  Chmúrová Timea                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             31,06   

 

w: -0,6 m/s 

 

150m 3.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Kurovská Kristína     00      AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             24,96   

  2  Kristová Emma                 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,06   

  3  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             28,43   

  4  Bernátová Dominika            AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             29,99   

  5  Hrnčírová Soňa                AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             35,42   

 

w: -1,4 m/s 


